

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED Vs. SURMOUNT CONSTRUCTIONS LLP

01.07.2026

Present: None.

Notice of the present application has not been received by as 'served'.
Let fresh notice be issued upon the respondent on filing of PF and speed post for
NDOH.

List on **08.09.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/01.07.2026

At 10.45 AM

At this stage, Sh. Tanishq Jain, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner has
appeared and has been apprised about the proceedings and NDOH.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/01.07.2026